10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Operations Manager/ Operator

District Secretary/Finance officer

Operator in Training

Collection System Technician

Plant Operator

Administrative Techninian

Supervisor/Operator

Maintenance

Maintenance

Accounts Administrator-Job Share

Director

Landscape Maintenance

Plant Operator

Director

Director

Director

Director

Accounts Administrator-Job Share

Special District

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Jamestown Sanitary District
(Tuolumne)

Department

Wastewater Plant

District Office

Wastewater Plant

Wastewater Plant

Wastewater Plant

Wastewater Plant

Wastewater Plant

Wastewater Plant

Wastewater Plant

District Office

Board Member

District Office

Wastewater Plant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

District Office

Total Wages

$88,417

$46,498

$39,311

$37,265

$24,950

$17,659

$15,963

$12,897

$10,025

$8,276

$2,530

$2,145

$1,909

$1,760

$1,650

$1,430

$1,210

$1,030



