	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager/ Operator		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$88,417
2.	District Secretary/Finance officer		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	District Office	\$46,498
3.	Operator in Training		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$39,311
4.	Collection System Technician		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$37,265
5.	Plant Operator		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$24,950
6.	Administrative Techninian		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$17,659
7.	Supervisor/Operator		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$15,963
8.	Maintenance		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$12,897
9.	Maintenance		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$10,025
10.	Accounts Administrator-Job Share		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	District Office	\$8,276
11.	Director		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Board Member	\$2,530
12.	Landscape Maintenance		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	District Office	\$2,145
13.	Plant Operator		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Wastewater Plant	\$1,909
14.	Director		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Board Member	\$1,760
15.	Director		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Board Member	\$1,650
16.	Director		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Board Member	\$1,430
17.	Director		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	Board Member	\$1,210
18.	Accounts Administrator-Job Share		Jamestown Sanitary District (Tuolumne)	District Office	\$1,030